HBW SCA BOARD AND COMMITTEES

2019-2020

Co-Presidents:
Dana DeMars
Kate Curren

danaleigh_13@yahoo.com
katefullercurren@gmail.com

VP Program:
Danielle Mack

daniellelysaght@yahoo.com

VP Membership:
Janice Garthwaite janicegarthwaite@gmail.com

Recording Secretary:
Lauren Besante

laurenbesante@comcast.net

Corresponding Secretary:
Sarah Latson sarahlatson@gmail.com

Treasurer:
Peggy Kenrick peggykenrick@gmail.com
Beautification
Antonia Castner * antoniazcastner@yverizon.net
Tara Bratek tara.bratek@gmail.com
Samme Johnston sammejohnston@live.com

Class Baskets
Monica Cleary*
Dawn Theobald
Diane Egan
Mindy Frey*

monicacleary@gmail.com
detheobald@verizon.net
jde14@hotmail.com
mindyfrey@gmail.com

Halloween Window Painting
Tara Barrow* taralynnbarrow@gmail.com
Karen Papocchia k.papocchiallc@yahoo.com
Kari Baureis KariA91178@hotmail.com
Eileen Lyons eileenlyonsleagon@gmail.com

973-239-5309
973-857-8663

9736416261

973-768-1291

201-747-8764

973-433-7637

732-433-8747

973-571-1288
973-650-3456
917-856-6747

917-992-9907
973-571-9858
973-600-2169
973-641-2277

917-921-7138
973-390-7134

201-247-7967
480-338-5594
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Beth McDermott* beth.mcderrick@gmail.com

Adele Spong  adelespong@verizon.net
Deana Hromoko deana7105@yahoo.com
Holly Baglieri hollybaglieri@hotmail.com

Social Events- Grade 5
Tracy Marateo
Deanna Hromoko

tgarthO712@verizon.net
deana7105@yahoo.com

Seneta Whiting senetawhiting@yahoo.com
Holly Baglieri hollybaglieri@hotmail.com
Jessica Venner*  jessicavenner7@gmail.com
Laura Lielio* lauraannlelio@gmail.com
Kim Fio Rito kimfio11@gmail.com

Social Events- Grade 6

Carli Crinion carcrin@gmail.com

Karen Papocchia  k.papocchiallc@yahoo.com
Kari Baureis KariA91178@hotmail.com
Joan Testa jtesta@cliftonschools.net

Raiza Czupak*
Tara Bratek

rczupak03@hotmail.com
tara.bratek@gmail.com

Social Events- Grade 7
Jen Marchese jenajem@aol.com
Jennifer Byrnes* jennifer_byrnes@yahoo.com
Deb Salanon disalanon@comcast.net
Kim Fio Rito kimfio11@gmail.com

Spirit Wear Sale/8" Grade T-Shirt Sale
Frances Schroeder fcsvhs99@verizon.net
Seneta Whiting senetawhiting@yahoo.com
Kim Fio Rito kimfio11@gmail.com
Samme Johnston sammejohnston@live.com

Board of Education Liaison
Sarah Latson sarahlatson@gmail.com

Library Coordinator
Jeannie Caggiano

jeannieac@live.com

201-463-6284
201-953-9084

973-464-1567

973-934-6988

973-985-1022
973-464-1567
973-870-1424
973-934-6988
973-464-9177
201-218-4684

917-497-4907

973-433-7249
973-390-7134
201-247-7967
201-456-0001
973-820-5466
973-650-3456

973-449-5912
732-598-2730
973-571-9219
917-497-4907

973 768 5360
973-870-1424
917-497-4907
917-856-6747

973-433-7637

973-239-2455
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HBW Music Parents Liaison

Dana DeMars danaleigh_13@yahoo.com 973-239-5309
VMAC
Stacie Ackerman stacie.verona@gmail.com 973-943-5515

District Fundraiser Liaison
Stacie Ackerman stacie.verona@gmail.com 973-943-5515

Verona Student Education Assistance Association (VSEAA) Liaison
Stephanie D'Andrea  dandreast@homail.com 973-239-1540

Webmaster
Venus So w.venus.so@gmail.com 973-477-1654
Half Day Snacks
Lori Radigan® lorlin@comcast.net 974-433-7044
Jacki Flannery pjsjflannery@gmail.com 973-433-7153
Jen Ghingo jghingo@gmail.com 646-342-7638
Beth McDermott  beth.mcderrick@gmail.com 201-463-6284
Leighann Brady  brady955@gmail.com
Jen Marchese jenajem@aol.com 973-449-5912
Antonia Castner  antoniazcastner@verizon.net 973-571-1288
Kate Curren katefullercurren@gmail.com 973-857-8663
Frances Schroeder fcsvhs99@verizon.net 973 768 5360
Adele Spong  adelespong@verizon.net 201-953-9084

Kids Stuff/Coupon Books
Christy Ruggiero bcmrug@verizon.net 973-953-4307

Teacher Liaison
Carol Thomas cthomas@veronaschools.org

Hospitality/teacher luncheon
Antonia Castner* antoniazcastner@yverizon.net 973-571-1288
Victoria Heller victwist@hotmail.com 917-450-8358
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